OVER HEAD TANK
Domestic/ Rain
Water | Water
8
o
HEAD ROOM LMR
—]
Q
TERRACE FLOOR
——  —
&
32
FIFTH FLOOR
——  —
&
o o
S
I~
FOURTH| FLOOR
——  —
8l w
©o| N
~ (ap)
SECOND, FLOOR
——  —
&
o
FIRST [FLOOR
8 0
) ©
N
STILT| FLQAR PARKING FaL
DA R
e — 16.17(SB) —— e — -
I e — 16.40(PB) — — E S—
N
N
2.50 2.52
TG)TANK
i (METR
| |
. \
|
o R = B
28 & 3
s e 8 v
R | 3 U
|
O
- (UG TANK(BAIN)
| 2.46 |
2.50 2.56
w
]
| L
| 3.50 | 16.20(PB) | 3.50 |
I— S —16.25(SB) —— —
11.90m wide 5th CROSS STREET

SITE PLAN

SITE CUM STILT FLOOR PLAN

11.15

TYPICAL - 1- 4 FLOOR PLAN

11.15

TERRACE FLOOR PLAN

Applicants ( Owner / Developer / Power of Attorney )

This Planning Permission issued under
New Rule TNCDBR, 2019 is subject

to final outcome of the W.P.

(MD) No.8948 of 2019 and WMP (MD)

Nos. 6912 & 6913 of 2019.

Signature rified
Digitally Signe
Architect: SHA SHL

Sign Date: 12/11/2023 1:39:47 PM

APPROVED

SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN THIS OFFICE

For (Deputy Planner / Chief Planner / Member-Secretary)
High Rise Building / Non High Rise Building

This Approval is valid only after building Permit is issued by the concerned Local Body.

_ | ‘ I Plan showing the Proposed construction of Stilt Floor
—MH perpoated slab 174" thick : : : TPRE :
— MH $7thWESTCROSSSTREET 7th WEST CROSS STREET Parking + 4 Floors Residential Building (16.00m Height)
G.L " _ QL \G.L I ‘ . \:& N / with 08 dwelling units availing Premium FSI with TOD
OVER HEAD TANK S e SN2 N \\//2\\///\\\ \\//2\ N T ——— Silt Arrester . benefits at Door no.6/13, Plot no.20,5th Cross Street, West
I %‘/\\\\\/\ . AVANNANY L . . .
LN Y — . IRcc Slab +Rcc Slab— { 6 oRoss STREET . Shenoy Nagar, Chennai 600030, Comprised in Old
i (DOMESTIC) |  (RAIN) | (SULLAGE) ' . ol « o0 ~__ g % S.N0.12pt, 17pt, T.S. No. 10/1, 10/2 Block No. 09 of
g - L S| & - 1:4-8 IR a3 River Sand z  ShOROSSSTREET 2 N Aminjikarai Village within the limits of Greater Chennai
HEADROOM | LIFTWAGHNE Roow JrPcc1:4:8 | o« .|—Pcc 1:4:8 | o e . 3 Corporation.Division:102, Zone: VIII
e “Sand fillinal Ll  Sand f||||ng . Brick work for $4thCROSSSTREET - *
; 1 ) and fifling A U e supporting slab * A) AREA STATEMENT SQ.M.
& Yy . -7 '
g g S i - = QN }~ S EaAS e AREA AS PER PATTA 481.50
TERRACE FLOORIERRACE FLOOR 1 ) N opN ' '
| SLAB THICKNESS S ECTI ON 'A A' ' : Pebble/Broken Brick k BREWARY ROAD WEST CLUB ROAD EAST CLUB ROAJ? AREA AS PER DOCUMENT 485.04
— - SECTION 'C-C ] | KEY PLAN | AREA CONSIDERED FOR FS| 48150
Q © ~— Silt Arrester "™ NOTTOSCALE -~
¥ —— . 2 46 2 46 STREET ALIGNMENT/ ROAD WIDENING/LINK ROAD 0.00
FIFTH FLOOR |FOURTH FLOOR INFORMAL LIVING . BEDROOM - 2 _’j SI 2 OO O % OSR AREA 0.00
J s THOKNESs | 7%9 : /; /2 ool 32,; 200 9/32 Location plan (Taken as per User Inputs) TOTAL FSI AREA 1101.06
. . e T, T ™ X ; P , %\ X FSI FACTOR 2.287
S v T oo | op o T onN Waer tank COVERAGE AREA (PERCENTAGE % NA
S BEDROOM 3 S é +—MH I AA C — MH L1C in 4'-0"d hot water ( °)
FOURTH FLOOR | THIRD FLOOR INFORMAL LIVING ||| BEDROOM - 2 J = — 2\ AN Storage tank
i SLAB THICKNESS [ | : S| L : 9@ o A) PARKING STATEMENT
)| ¥, . old water
2 o NN - : BN _ VEHICLE REQUIRED PROVIDED
g 8 . =—RCC wall 4 RCCwall |{ N inlet .L'i;t water outlet
BEDROOM {3 o ‘ . LORRY 0 0
SECOND FLOOR |SECOND FLOOR INFORMAL LIVING BEDROOM - 2 J L — &\ O™ ,G\D CAR 9 9
! SLAB THICKNESS PEPEPELLEELE : NP N J;L J;L
— PLAN cr ijLAN gkp Floor level ‘ = - TWO WHEELER 0 0
S 2 RAIN&SULLAGE WATER SUMP UETRO WATER SUME 3.00 CYCLE 0 0
BEDROOM 3 0 (Scientifically closed) S .
3 - olar hot water system details
FIRST FLOOR| FIRST FLOOR INFORMAL LIVING BEDROOM - 2 1 (SClentlflCa”y Closed) PERCOLAT|ON PlT y
| = JH FLOOR WISE FSI STATEMENT:NHRB (RES)
g 2 0 s FSI AREA TOTAL
@ o < o FLOORS DU
3.50M COMM. | RESL | IND. | INST. FSI AREA
STILT FLOOR FOLSILTIPARKING FLOOR _PARKING FOLE A A G. G.L STILT PARKING FLOOR 000  28.78 0.00 0.00 0 28.78
‘ ‘ M M FIRST FLOOR 0.00  268.07 0.00 0.00 2 268.07
SECTION AN Brick I / AN SECOND FLOOR 0.00  268.07 0.00 0.00 2 268.07
rick wall In—- THIRD FLOOR 0.00 | 268.07 0.00 0.00 2 268.07
CM 1:5 el oo FOURTH FLOOR 0.00  268.07 0.00 0.00 2 268.07
o o B Terrace 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
N Tp) = il LO o
g . U i : 3 Total 0.00  1101.06 0.00 0.00 8 1101.06
O - : o
- BUILDING WISE FSI STATEMENT
FSI AREA TOTAL
N Platform level N N\ 015 BUILDING NO OF SAME BUILDING oy T Res!. IND. INST. ou FSI AREA
- : NHRB-1 (RES) 0.00 | 1101.06 0.00 0.00 1101.06
Dwarf wall details — 7. - .
Platform level 7.5 cm dwarf wall Plinth beam ——= Detail bore well Total 0.00| 1101.06 0.00 0.00 1101.06
Pile foundation—-»N
As per site 16.17m Gate Elevation & Cross Section Detail of compound wall
As per patta 16.40m
LN - - 88593y L /iggg5L #
2.36 ).46 /4’33/ 0.46 3.02 0.46 {
2.50 S i EXF - EXF - 9 2,52
,,,,,, 5 g GL GL
i R A
| e E S S R +——GRADE BEAM
= = 6.00 - T T . LEDM% oo *lt\T r_sﬂshadue_—l I T _ _ Bore Well
> 1 s L Balcony . 3'48 X % COLUMN Rain Water Pipe
E 4 6'%Cso 221 03D l 7 E; 5 KITCHEN — | — — Gate Gutter
g = g Bs — f '
o m fam? o D2 u,\) N .
& \ l—‘:&%_% 23 M.BED ROOM 25 F
g - 2 ;{6 77777 271 2|l 2 o) Chamber
‘r | pul j‘ i 3] ] —
% // i i\ i i Egg SE DINING =[] @ o'\ o mumo! [ Yl © m © @ w0
§ O < § rgerﬁ%%&gﬁiﬁ - §§§ | T D> LIVING 1 100_-'.0'832!&_1'70_‘ T 7 : : \t 4" TK. P.C.C 1:4:8
R N 2 ——1.73 RISk 28]l "
c L(E) \> R N '|‘ N —I—q_-l Do I-“%ﬁ% TOILET W o | I I O 6" TK. SAND FILLING
© ™~ / 777777777777 «ED e g% 5 toer [ oe 15 |._173§; 24 2 Bela S S -
53 O 236 046 26 0.46 1.07 3.40 0.3) = {1 || Preyep— | T E=r=H] .
NN ¥ g o _|_ ' 2o — T || & :éJ; 1'0012 (2 Tower |17 © SECTION
gL ° = S ; fﬁ: o2 1. 1 IHezz 26|F Gate Gutter
8 UJ S8 |y Sleces K = = TN Al eeproom g L Py T D;J_ 1069 — | |
=1 =N [T 7 o Nk E 3 2k T Proposed Rain Water Harvesting System
& . ' o= 1 N 3 am . .
ﬁg(, 3 246 0 A\ w e --%l o L Provided as per CBR Norms Drawing No:3A
< \ e — < CD I 3.53 3.35 i o4 58 —
— i E:sii;v;};ﬂ} i < % N - —— - l . ISunshSdZeISTEEL LADDER Not To Scale
| ' Harvesting’'sump, - = o —]
| 2.00X2:00X2.00 %1 . dn 4| = . M| vl ||
. L et 3 e opre | s | Bl 17 ([ e 219
© \ K Y N UL 28] pBig
z - TR == S R
e g || o1 — 1.88 — 1.88 4 | sunshade
L 46 5w 030 226 03D B LE ! — APPROVAL CONDITION
- X 236 = © o {_lm EE S KITCHEN % FAMILYRM v MBEDROOM —‘l‘ L— STAIRCASE HEADROOM
59" m s . = »P 0.30
<§E _I_ 0.93 2.60 - I3.45 — _w _l_ m
L § |—‘ 5.66 S DQJA — r?")48 ‘T—l @
Z ~— _-46 “ | I %-'3.46 F
g'T\ ° _ o %'?‘ ;EEZ Dg L 091}? lr TOILET ][‘@T C\l v
8 < e % = s I | o | OPEN TERRACE g =
o . . - |, T o S S
' D4 0.91‘ Il
. l T |°-98 LIV./DIN. © € ToILET i |
5L/ TOLET & ~1b ol
250 S °.00 = m Q 55 ; g J 244 :2_|i ! g l. 4‘ - 1§<|
- o ot < ' A 2.55 | B N I o ] °";°a|" A
2.63 Iz — 413 048 T 3.18 0.30 ! % BEDROOM A
15 - < 7 |
e 3 T 3 & ©  BEDROOM . 8 PLAN
Bobbay - | } N In / Out . N T I = I I -
¢ In/Out T 5.00 il Ga\tﬁiti.f;(.);n Cvr\:de—'—l st 50
—SRpen FOUNDATION DETAIL SCALE 14100
| Dwarf wall As per patta 16.20m L SRS "\_L = : i
S As per site 16.25m = —— | | . . N
=1 11.90m wide 5th CROSS STREET =

CHENNAI METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

QR
CODE

SO_A0_(847.00_x_1189.00_MM)

This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer




	Sheets and Views
	AutoDCR01


		2023-12-11T13:39:57+0530


		2023-12-29T20:14:12+0530




